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S.No Entry ID Name Father Gender Obtained
Marks

Total Marks Percentage Reserve
Seat

Preference No Merit
Score

1 SA35284 Hamayun khan Muhammad Imran m 1002 0 91.091 2 91.091

2 SA35119 Anis khan Gul Muhammad m 989 1100 89.91 2 89.91

3 SA35272 Mohammad Saqib Hayat Noor m 972 1100 88.36 1 88.36

4 SA34766 Owais Ahmad
Qarni

siraj ud din m 966 1100 87.82 * FATA 3 87.82

5 SA35411 Husna abbas Badshah hazrat f 960 1100 87.27 * Female
Reserved

2 87.27

6 SA35103 ARBAZ KHAN NAEEM KHAN m 956 1100 86.91 2 86.91

7 SA34293 Muhammad
mohsin

Muhammad wahid m 463 550 84.18 2 84.18

8 SA35324 Fazal Wahid Bakht Munir m 908 1100 82.55 1 82.55

9 SA34779 Syed Ihsanullah
khan

Jamshid Khan m 904 1100 82.18 2 82.18

10 SA34750 Fida ur rehman Zia ur rehman m 900 1100 81.82 1 81.82

11 SA35111 Islam Said Said Quraish m 894 1100 81.27 2 81.27



12 SA35290 Abbas khan Faqeer said khan m 894 1100 81.27 2 81.27

13 SA35489 Salman Khan Aman Ul Haq m 892 1100 81.09 1 81.09

14 SA34467 Abdul Saboor Abdul Qadeer m 888 1100 80.73 2 80.73

15 SA35087 Javeria naz Sadiq Muhammad m 886 1100 80.55 * Female
Reserved

2 80.55

16 SA35282 Mehran Khan Saleem khan m 885 1100 80.45 1 80.45

17 SA35241 Muhammad zuhaib Muhammad zubair
khan

m 883 1100 80.27 1 80.27

18 SA35275 Muhammad
Farooq

Atta Ur Rehman m 883 1100 80.27 2 80.27

19 SA35430 Falak Zia Khan Muhammad
Suliman

m 882 1100 80.18 1 80.18

20 SA35226 Ayesha Ali Ali akbar f 881 1100 80.09 * Female
Reserved

1 80.09

21 SA35487 Taiba Saleem Saleem Khan f 881 1100 80.09 * Female
Reserved

3 80.09

22 SA35491 Masaab Alam Alam zeb m 881 1100 80.09 1 80.09

23 SA34648 Anisa Didar Dost Muhammad
Khan

f 875 1100 79.55 2 79.55

24 SA35180 Farhan ahmad Said rauf khan m 2744 3450 79.536 1 79.536

25 SA35070 Talha khan Tariq khan m 874 1100 79.45 1 79.45

26 SA35084 Salman Wakeel Wakeel Zada m 874 1100 79.45 3 79.45



27 SA35251 Sameer khan Amir khan m 874 1100 79.45 2 79.45

28 SA35088 Muhammad
Haseeb

Isam Khan m 872 1100 79.27 1 79.27

29 SA35509 UROOJ MUJAHID MUJAHID KHAN m 872 1100 79.27 1 79.27

30 SA34186 Afaq ahmad Saeed uz zaman m 870 1100 79.09 1 79.09

31 SA35327 Muhammad Umer
Farooq

Sher Ullah Khan m 866 1100 78.73 2 78.73

32 SA35513 kashif zubair ZUBAIR KHAN m 865 1100 78.64 1 78.64

33 SA35250 Sadiq Ahmad Amir zada m 864 1100 78.55 1 78.55

34 SA35402 Mustafa kalim Kalim ullah m 864 1100 78.55 2 78.55

35 SA35366 Asaf Nawaz Khan Amir Nawaz Khan m 863 1100 78.45 1 78.45

36 SA35521 mustafa zeb khan aurang zeb khan m 863 1100 78.45 1 78.45

37 SA35298 Syed Muhammad
Aimal

Mushtaq Ali m 861 1100 78.27 1 78.27

38 SA34752 Muhammad Abbas Saeed Gul m 860 1100 78.18 1 78.18

39 SA35238 Saeed Ullah Habib ur rahman m 859 1100 78.09 1 78.09

40 SA35044 Hamza Qadeer Riaz Qadeer m 857 1100 77.91 2 77.91

41 SA35053 Ihsan Ullah Jamroz Khan m 857 1100 77.91 1 77.91

42 SA35090 ZAID NAWAZ
KHAN

MUHAMMAD
NAWAZ KHAN

m 857 1100 77.91 3 77.91

43 SA35171 Faizan Ahmad TARIQ AHMAD m 855 1100 77.73 1 77.73



44 SA35443 Sara Bibi Bacha Khan f 854 1100 77.64 2 77.64

45 SA34956 Wajeeha Alam Alam Zeb f 853 1100 77.55 * Female
Reserved

1 77.55

46 SA35194 abbas khan suliman shah m 852 1100 77.45 2 77.45

47 SA35181 Shumaila Zoor Talab Khan f 850 1100 77.27 * Female
Reserved

1 77.27

48 SA34546 IBRA ALTAF Altaf Hussain f 849 1100 77.18 * Female
Reserved

1 77.18

49 SA34937 Zaryab Khan Qasim Khan m 849 1100 77.18 2 77.18

50 SA35133 zarkah raza ATIQ RAZA f 849 1100 77.18 * Female
Reserved

1 77.18

51 SA35330 SULIMAN KHAN Nasir khan m 849 1100 77.18 1 77.18

52 SA35390 Muqaddas Ali Ali Muhammad f 847 1100 77.0 1 77.0

53 SA35369 Musa Nawaz AMIR NAWAZ
KHAN

m 846 1100 76.91 1 76.91

54 SA35157 Areeba Maqbool Maqbool Ahmad f 843 1100 76.64 3 76.64

55 SA35278 Nazir Ahmad Ahmad jan m 843 1100 76.64 1 76.64

56 SA35436 Muhammad
Waseem Nisar

Muhammad Nisar m 842 1100 76.55 1 76.55

57 SA35479 Saif Ud Din Salah Uddin m 841 1100 76.45 3 76.45

58 SA35064 Didar Ali Zabar Nosh m 840 1100 76.36 1 76.36

59 SA34355 Haleem ullah said mahmood jan m 836 1100 76.0 * FATA 2 76.0



60 SA35333 Humera Zeb Jehanzeb f 835 1100 75.91 1 75.91

61 SA34596 Abbas Khan Muhammad Jamil m 834 1100 75.82 1 75.82

62 SA34612 Waqas khan Aqeel sayed m 832 1100 75.64 2 75.64

63 SA35316 Mehran UL HAQ ZuBair Ul Haq m 830 1100 75.45 1 75.45

64 SA35353 Yaseen Khan Dost Muhammad
Khan

m 829 1100 75.36 2 75.36

65 SA35233 Kashif Talha Muhammad Sahib m 828 1100 75.27 2 75.27

66 SA35360 Fazal Wadood Sarwar khan m 828 1100 75.27 * FATA 2 75.27

67 SA35256 Siddiqua Inam MUHAMMAD INAM f 827 1100 75.18 2 75.18

68 SA35240 ATIZAZ SUBHAN ABDUS SUBHAN m 822 1100 74.727 2 74.727

69 SA35138 Faiza Sajjad Sajjad Ali Shah f 820 1100 74.55 * Female
Reserved

1 74.55

70 SA34231 Maaz ullah Noor Mohammad m 819 1100 74.45 3 74.45

71 SA35358 Murad khan Akram khan m 819 1100 74.45 2 74.45

72 SA35452 Zaryab Ali Shah Naseeb Shah m 818 1100 74.36 2 74.36

73 SA35277 BASHARAT BIBI SIRAJ UL HAQ m 817 1100 74.27 2 74.27

74 SA35305 MUHAMMAD
NISAR

Sultani Room m 817 1100 74.27 1 74.27

75 SA35318 Muhammad Ayaz Amir Zaman m 817 1100 74.27 2 74.27

76 SA34069 Ibrahim Abbas Jehangir Khan m 817 1100 74.2 2 74.2



77 SA35391 Fawad Khan ZERKAMIN KHAN m 816 1100 74.18 2 74.18

78 SA35193 Jalal khan Dost muhammad
khan

m 814 1100 74.0 1 74.0

79 SA35302 Hamza Anwar Anwar Khan m 813 1100 73.91 2 73.91

80 SA35476 yasar hamid ghulam khaliq m 813 1100 73.91 2 73.91

81 SA35080 Noorul bashar
khan

Naeem khan m 812 1100 73.82 * AJK 1 73.82

82 SA35213 Jawad ahmad Tajuddin m 812 1100 73.82 1 73.82

83 SA35440 Kamran Ali Jan Murad Ali Jan m 812 1100 73.82 3 73.82

84 SA35475 Wajahat Naeem
Khan

Naeem Khan m 811 1100 73.73 3 73.73

85 SA28385 Muhammad Yasin
khan

Mukamil shah m 808 1100 73.455 2 73.45

86 SA35431 Iftikhar ahmad Badshah nazir m 808 1100 73.45 2 73.45

87 SA34595 Muhammad Asif Yousaf khan m 807 1100 73.36 1 73.36

88 SA34859 shayan khan sardar hussain m 807 1100 73.36 2 73.36

89 SA35095 Shafi Ullah Aftab Alam m 807 1100 73.36 2 73.36

90 SA34252 Izharud Din
Shehzad

Iftikhar Ud Din m 806 1100 73.27 * Sports 2 73.27

91 SA34739 Muhammad Tausif Muhammad Anwar m 804 1100 73.09 2 73.09

92 SA35168 Abu Bakar Ali Sardar Ali m 803 1100 73.0 1 73.0



93 SA34767 muskan khan Humayun f 800 1100 72.73 2 72.73

94 SA35344 Rizwan ullah Qalandar shah m 799 1100 72.64 1 72.64

95 SA35164 Muhammad haris Muhammad Idrees m 797 1100 72.45 1 72.45

96 SA35212 izaz jamal zeetullah m 797 1100 72.45 1 72.45

97 SA35462 Sami Ur Rahman SOHAIB UR
RAHMAN

m 797 1100 72.45 1 72.45

98 SA34333 Awais Khan Sultan Zeb m 796 1100 72.36 3 72.36

99 SA35424 Asad Ullah Khan Muhammad Rashad m 791 1100 71.91 * Employee
Son

1 71.91

100 SA35312 Hamza ahmad Ali akbar m 790 1100 71.82 1 71.82

101 SA35091 waqas khan Hamad khan m 789 1100 71.73 * Sports 2 71.73

102 SA35472 Muhammad Qasim
Khan

Noor Muhammad m 789 1100 71.73 1 71.73

103 SA35239 Hazrat Bilal Abdul Ghafoor m 788 1100 71.64 1 71.64

104 SA35470 Qasim Aziz Aziz Ul Haq m 788 1100 71.64 3 71.64

105 SA34879 Mohsin Naeem Muhammad Naeem
khan

m 785 1100 71.36 3 71.36

106 SA35349 Ziyad Khan Haroon Zada m 784 1100 71.27 1 71.27

107 SA35484 Aiman Muambar Khan f 784 1100 71.27 * Female
Reserved

4 71.27

108 SA35235 SUDAIS ARSHAD HAYAT ARSHAD m 783 1100 71.18 1 71.18



109 SA34743 Awais Ahmad Ghaus ur rahman m 782 1100 71.09 * Hafiz e
Quran

2 71.09

110 SA35046 Adil shahab Shahab ud din m 782 1100 71.09 2 71.09

111 SA35422 Jaweria Inayat Inayat Ullah Khan f 782 1100 71.09 * Female
Reserved

1 71.09

112 SA35490 Hasnain Khan Tariq Muhammad m 779 1100 70.82 1 70.82

113 SA35331 Hassan Iqbal Abdul Salam m 778 1100 70.73 1 70.73

114 SA35280 Shahbaz Ahmad Zahoor Ahmad m 777 1100 70.64 1 70.64

115 SA35414 AGHAZ ALI SHAH MIAN RAHIM JAN m 777 1100 70.64 1 70.64

116 SA35392 Muhammad wasif Saleem khan m 776 1100 70.55 1 70.55

117 SA35125 Naqib Ullah Muhammad Khan m 2433 3450 70.52 * FATA 1 70.52

118 SA31723 HARIS KHAN IBRAR HUSSAIN m 774 1100 70.364 2 70.36

119 SA35051 Muhammad
Furqan Khan

Muhammad Jalal m 773 1100 70.27 2 70.27

120 SA35169 Bilal Hassan Salah Ud Din m 773 1100 70.27 1 70.27

121 SA34818 Zain shahbabaz
khan

Ijaz Ahmad
shahbaz

m 772 1100 70.18 2 70.18

122 SA35005 Khan Muhammad Bahadar said m 770 1100 70.0 1 70.0

123 SA35151 Muhammad Umair
Khan

Muhammad Ayaz m 769 1100 69.91 1 69.91

124 SA35367 Ihsan ullah Sherin Zada m 769 1100 69.91 1 69.91



125 SA35448 danyal khan AKBAR KHAN m 769 1100 69.91 1 69.91

126 SA35014 Muhammad
Abubakar

Bashir Ahmad m 763 1100 69.36 1 69.36

127 SA35218 Muhammad Syed Mian Noor Shah m 762 1100 69.27 1 69.27

128 SA35029 SYED WAQAS
SHAH

Said Muzamil Shah m 760 1100 69.09 2 69.09

129 SA35127 Arif Ali Akhtar Alam khan m 760 1100 69.09 1 69.09

130 SA34840 Muhammad
shehzad

Muhammadi mulk m 758 1100 68.91 1 68.91

131 SA35486 Sami Ullah Noor Muhammad m 758 1100 68.91 1 68.91

132 SA35471 Zakir ullah Muhammad Arif m 1031 1500 68.73 * Afghan
Refugee

1 68.73

133 SA35050 junaid ahmad Javeed khan m 752 1100 68.36 1 68.36

134 SA35131 Anwar zeb Sharif ahmad m 751 1100 68.27 1 68.27

135 SA28857 sawaira saeed saeed khan f 749 1100 68.09 2 68.09

136 SA34911 Sawaira saeed saeed khan f 749 1100 68.09 4 68.09

137 SA35404 Sadam Hussain Abdur Rashid m 746 1100 67.82 * FATA 1 67.82

138 SA34883 ZAIN UL ABIDEEN MUHAMMAD
ZAHIR SHAH

m 745 1100 67.73 2 67.73

139 SA35354 Muskan anwar Muhammad anwar f 745 1100 67.73 * Female
Reserved

1 67.73

140 SA35081 Hazrat Abbas Noor Hamid Jan m 744 1100 67.64 1 67.64



141 SA35335 Ibrar Ullah Gran Rasool m 744 1100 67.64 2 67.64

142 SA34543 Syed suliman Shah Akbar badshah m 743 1100 67.55 1 67.55

143 SA35143 Abdur Rahman Gul Muhammad m 742 1100 67.45 2 67.45

144 SA35313 Usama Khan Faqir Muhammad m 742 1100 67.45 3 67.45

145 SA35444 musa khan habib ur rahman m 742 1100 67.45 1 67.45

146 SA35135 Hamad khan Jan muhammad m 740 1100 67.27 1 67.27

147 SA34771 Muhammad
Kamran

Jabbar m 739 1100 67.18 2 67.18

148 SA35382 Talha Hussain Mukhtiar wahid
khan

m 739 1100 67.18 1 67.18

149 SA35386 SYED RAZA
ULLAH

Man Akbar Ullah m 738 1100 67.091 2 67.091

150 SA35416 MUHAMMAD
SHAZAD

MUHAMMAD
ZAMAN KHAN

m 738 1100 67.09 2 67.09

151 SA35177 Syed Mudassir
Hussain Shah

Syed Idrar Hussain
Shah

m 736 1100 66.91 2 66.91

152 SA34730 Amad uddin Salah uddin m 735 1100 66.82 2 66.82

153 SA35096 Izaz Uddin SUBHAN UD DIN m 735 1100 66.82 * Sports 1 66.82

154 SA35244 AZIZ UR RAHMAN SYED HALEEM m 735 1100 66.82 1 66.82

155 SA35496 Wahaj Naeem Naeem Khan m 732 1100 66.55 2 66.55

156 SA35264 Hamad khan Muhammad islam m 731 1100 66.45 1 66.45



157 SA35285 Danyal ihsan ihsan mehmood m 731 1100 66.45 2 66.45

158 SA35299 Ahmad farooq anwar zaib khan m 729 1100 66.27 4 66.27

159 SA35116 Shabeer khan Aurang zaib m 728 1100 66.18 1 66.18

160 SA35514 Ishtiaq ali khan Mushtaq Ali khan m 728 1100 66.18 3 66.18

161 SA35252 Muhammad Afsar
Khan

Sardar Ali m 2281 3450 66.12 2 66.12

162 SA34312 Maazullah Amin Muhammad amin m 726 1100 66.0 * Employee
Son

1 66.0

163 SA34608 Muhammad
Shahzad

Muhammad Saeed m 726 1100 66.0 3 66.0

164 SA35030 Hamad Ali Hamad Ali m 726 1100 66.0 2 66.0

165 SA35067 Mehran khan Fazal Rahman m 726 1100 66.0 1 66.0

166 SA35182 MUHAMMAD
AWAIS

alam zeb khan m 726 1100 66.0 1 66.0

167 SA35347 Amin Ullah Bakht Jehan m 725 1100 65.91 3 65.91

168 SA35142 Bilal Ahmad LAL hussain m 724 1100 65.818 1 65.818

169 SA35098 DAWOOD SAID GUL LAIQ m 722 1100 65.64 1 65.64

170 SA35179 Muhammad Talha Ghani Rahman m 722 1100 65.64 1 65.64

171 SA35100 IFTIKHAR KHAN GHULAM HABIB m 720 1100 65.45 1 65.45

172 SA35267 Ihsan Ullah Tahir ullah m 720 1100 65.45 1 65.45

173 SA34471 Mehzaab Khan Sher mukhtar khan m 719 1100 65.36 1 65.36



174 SA35465 Kashif Usman Muhammad Zahid
khan

m 718 1100 65.27 * Balochistan 3 65.27

175 SA34998 Afshan Babar Sardar Hussain m 714 1100 64.91 2 64.91

176 SA35152 yar zamin khan yar zamin khan m 713 1100 64.82 * FATA 1 64.82

177 SA35495 Kashif Khan Liaqat Ali m 713 1100 64.82 2 64.82

178 SA35451 Jawad Ahmad Rahman Ul Mulk m 708 1100 64.36 1 64.36

179 SA35188 ihtisham khan Hayat khan m 707 1100 64.27 1 64.27

180 SA35048 Amir Hamza Khan Amir nawab m 706 1100 64.18 3 64.18

181 SA35459 Jalal Hussain Hazrat Hussain m 706 1100 64.18 2 64.18

182 SA35461 SAMI ULLAH KHAN
MUHAMMAD

m 703 1100 63.91 1 63.91

183 SA35199 MUHAMMAD
AHMAD

MUHAMMAD
ISRAR

m 701 1100 63.73 2 63.73

184 SA35441 Saif Ullah Muhammad Ayaz m 699 1100 63.55 1 63.55

185 SA35458 Yaseenullah Badshamuhammad m 699 1100 63.55 2 63.55

186 SA34499 Yaseenullah Badshamuhammad m 699 1100 63.55 2 63.545

187 SA35184 Maaz Ahmad salahuddin m 696 1100 63.27 1 63.27

188 SA35394 Sayed Ubaid Shah Saeed Muhammad m 694 1100 63.09 2 63.09

189 SA35466 MUHAMMAD
FARHAD

SAHIB ZADA m 693 1100 63.0 2 63.0



190 SA34195 HAMZA IQBAL Shoukat Iqbal m 690 1100 62.73 2 62.73

191 SA35368 AHMAD WAHAB Fazal Wahab m 690 1100 62.73 2 62.73

192 SA34506 Abdul musawwir Muhammad Raziq m 688 1100 62.55 1 62.55

193 SA29674 Habiba Faisal Shah Faisal f 687 1100 62.45 * Female
Reserved

6 62.45

194 SA35017 MUSKAN IRSHAD IRSHAD AHMED f 682 1100 62.0 * Female
Reserved

3 62.0

195 SA35433 IRFAN ULLAH DOST
MUHAMMAD
KHAN

m 681 1100 61.91 3 61.91

196 SA35352 SHOURAIM
MUHAMMAD

GUL MUHAMMAD m 678 1100 61.64 1 61.64

197 SA34277 Sami Sardar Sardar Ali m 677 1100 61.55 2 61.55

198 SA34260 Shah zaib Shahzad gul m 673 1100 61.18 1 61.18

199 SA35337 Muhammad
dawood

fahim taj m 673 1100 61.18 2 61.18

200 SA35254 Khawaja Wasiq
Billah

Khawaja Faizun
Nasir

m 669 1100 60.82 2 60.82

201 SA35200 Fahad Khan ATTA ULLAH m 667 1100 60.64 2 60.64

202 SA35147 SAIMA WAHID Muhammad Wahid f 666 1100 60.55 * Female
Reserved

1 60.55

203 SA34407 Ilyas Khan Ghulam Rahim m 665 1100 60.45 3 60.45

204 SA34423 Umar Farooq Nadar khan m 662 1100 60.18 1 60.18



205 SA35399 SAEED ASHRAF Ashraf Ali m 658 1100 59.82 2 59.82

206 SA35345 fatima islam muhammad islam f 655 1100 59.55 * Female
Reserved

2 59.55

207 SA35216 MOHSIN SHAH SAHIB SHAH
BADSHAH

m 652 1100 59.27 1 59.27

208 SA35463 Hamas Ul Mulk Shafaat Ul Mulk m 649 1100 59.0 1 59.0

209 SA35276 AMANI ROOM Sher Zaman m 2088 3550 58.82 1 58.82

210 SA35519 Imran Khan Omar Syed m 647 1100 58.82 * Hafiz e
Quran

1 58.82

211 SA35287 Abdul Basir Hussain Ahmad m 646 1100 58.73 1 58.73

212 SA35000 Uzair Ullah Mumtaz Hussain m 643 1100 58.45 3 58.45

213 SA35123 Hasnain Khan Zahid noman khan m 642 1100 58.36 1 58.36

214 SA35008 Muhammad Hilal Rahim Shah m 640 1100 58.18 2 58.18

215 SA35097 Faryal Ghazi Ghazi Muhammad f 639 1100 58.09 * Female
Reserved

2 58.09

216 SA35500 SALAH UDDIN MUHAMMAD
IRSHAD

m 637 1100 57.91 1 57.91

217 SA35373 Zia Ur Rahman Muhammad Akbar
Khan

m 633 1100 57.55 1 57.55

218 SA35355 Muhammad
Shahzad

BADSHAH ZADA m 626 1100 56.91 1 56.91

219 SA35378 farhan gauhar Gauhar khan m 620 1100 56.36 2 56.36



220 SA35405 HAMAYAT SHAH BAHADAR JAN m 613 1100 55.73 2 55.73

221 SA33393 Hafsa Kamal Said Kamal f 611 1100 55.545 * Female
Reserved

1 55.545

222 SA35323 Salah uddin Samandar khan m 610 1100 55.45 1 55.45

223 SA35515 Ubaid Ullah Khair Muhammad m 599 1100 54.45 1 54.45

224 SA35518 Zakaria khan Mushtaq m 597 1100 54.27 1 54.27

225 SA35110 Samaan khan Muhammad Bashir m 592 1100 53.82 1 53.82

226 SA35031 Javeria jawad Jawad ullah f 587 1100 53.36 3 53.36

227 SA35024 Muhammad
Salman

Gul Muhammad m 586 1100 53.27 1 53.27

228 SA35497 MUHAMMAD
YASEEN

SAWAB GUL m 582 1100 52.91 1 52.91

229 SA34189 Shah Fahad Naeem khan m 568 1100 51.64 1 51.64

230 SA35407 Yaseen khan Imran hussain m 563 1100 51.18 4 51.18

231 SA35456 Farhana Bibi Khan Muhammad f 561 1100 51.0 2 51.0

232 SA33694 Muhammad talha jalauddin m 551 1100 50.09 2 50.091

233 SA35204 MUHAMMAD
ABDULLAH KHAN

MUHAMMAD
AKRAM

m 546 1100 49.64 1 49.64

234 SA35153 Junaid Khan MUHAMMAD
AZAM KHAN

m 544 1100 49.45 3 49.45

235 SA35375 Yawar Hameed Fazal Hameed m 510 1100 46.36 1 46.36

Note : Errors and Omissions are subject to subsequent rectification




